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Tabulka místností objektu S0 03

Číslo 
zóny

08.1.01

08.1.02

08.1.03

08.1.04

08.1.05

08.1.06

08.1.07

08.1.08

Jméno zóny

Chodba

Šatna

WC

Obývací pokoj

Ložnice

Pracovna

Koupelna

WC

Celková 
plocha [m2]

13,00

5,70

2,62

35,91

12,47

12,26

3,38

2,16

Podlaha

P02

P02

P02

P01

P01

P01

P02

P02

Světlá 
výška [m]

2,75

2,75

2,75

2,75

2,75

2,75

2,75

2,75
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34,18
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